The Woodlands

2013 Team Statistics (13 games)

Team stats
SCORING
Points per game
FIRST DOWNS
Rushing
Passing
Penalty
RUSHING YARDAGE
Rushing attempts
Average per rush
Average per game
Rushing TDs
PASSING YARDAGE
Completions - attempts
Average per attempt
Average per completion
Average per game
Passing TDs
Interceptions
TOTAL OFFENSE
Total plays
Average per play
Average per game
KICKOFF RETURNS - YARDS
Average per attempt
Kickoff return TDs
PUNT RETURNS - YARDS
Average per attempt
Punt return TDs
FUMBLES - FUMBLES LOST
INTERCEPTIONS
Interception return yards
Average per interception
Interception return TDs
PENALTIES - YARDS
Average per game

The Woodlands
380
29.2
222

148

67

7

3363
502

6.7
258.7
32

1802
117 - 245
7.4

15.4
138.6
12

9

5165
747

6.9
397.3
28 - 513
18.3

18 - 276
15.3

10-3
13
103
7.9

56 - 566
43.5

Opponents
247

19.0

224

115

97

12

1889

510

3.7

145.3

18

2141

172 - 328
6.5

12.4
164.7

14



PUNTS - YARDS
Average per punt

FIELD GOALS MADE -
ATTEMPTED

PAT MADE - ATTEMPTED
PAT kick made - attempted
PAT run made - attempted
PAT pass made - attempted

THIRD DOWN EFFICIENCY
Made - attempted

FOURTH DOWN EFFICIENCY
Made - attempted

TURNOVER RATIO

45 - 1760
39.1

10-18

47 -49
46 - 48
1-1
0-0
33.3

46 - 138
36.0
9-25
+8

57 -2129
37.4

5-14

28 - 31
26 - 29
2-2
0-0
37.1
65-175
41.4

12 -29
-8



The Woodlands Team Statistics
Final 2013 Statistics (13 games)

Rushing

Player Att
#1 Carr, Patrick 230
#18 Andritsos, Chris 123
#22 Scott, Sterling 82
#16 Larsen, Dylan 21
#47 Bonaguidi, Matt 13
#42 Zendejas, Ruben 13
#4 Patrick, Tyler 6
#12 Davis-Harper, Jeremy 2
#39 McCloud, Daniel 3
#27 Frometa, Josh 4
#33 Satcherwhite, Trevion 4
#5 Novak, Bayley 1
Totals: 502

Yds Avg Lng

1635 7.1 63
737 6.0 40
689 8.4 75

97 4.6 19
84 6.5 40
62 4.8 19
29 4.8 16
13 6.5 8

8 2.7 5

5 1.3 5

3 0.8 2

1 1.0 1
3363 6.7 75

Passing

Player Cmp Att Yds TD

#18 Andritsos, Chris 77 160 1165 8

#16 Larsen, Dylan 31 58 470 2

#47 Bonaguidi, Matt 9 27 167 2
Totals: 117 245 1802 12
Receiving

Player Rec Yds Avg Lng
#4 Patrick, Tyler 39 776 19.9 64
#5 Novak, Bayley 24 346 14.4 52
#29 Bell, Chris 14 281 20.1 67
#3 Le Goubin, Robert 11 142 12.9 56
#1 Carr, Patrick 7 38 54 11
#36 Johnson, Kalif 6 76 12.7 27
#12 Davis-Harper, Jeremy 6 51 8.5 25
#82 Moore, Hunter 4 41 10.3 19
#22 Scott, Sterling 3 22 7.3 11
#48 Toups, James 2 25 12.5 20
#89 Forney, Tim 1 4 4.0 4
Totals: 117 1802 15.4 67
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Kicking

Player FGM-A 0-19 20-29 30-39 40-49
#31 Pruitt, Rhett 1-2 0-0 1-1 0-1 0-0
#32 Spaulding, Ryan 9-16 0-0 5-6 3-5 1-5
Totals: 10-18 0-0 6-7 3-6 1-5
Punting

Player Num Yds Avg Lng 120
#18 Andritsos, Chris 37 1510 40.8 64 12
#11 Trevino, Ricardo 5 173 34.6 46 2
#16 Larsen, Dylan 2 77 38.5 39 2
Totals: 45 1760 39.1 64 16
Punt returns

Player Num Yds Avg Lng TD
#4 Patrick, Tyler 8 167 20.9 61 1
#20 Winfield, Antoine 9 107 11.9 25 0
#8 Markle, Kade 1 2 2.0 2 0
Totals: 18 276 15.3 61 1
Kickoff returns

Player Num Yds Avg Lng

#12 Davis-Harper, Jeremy 13 314 24.2 92

#22 Scott, Sterling 2 61 30.5 56

#4 Patrick, Tyler 8 60 7.5 28

#20 Winfield, Antoine 1 33 33.0 33

#29 Bell, Chris 1 17 17.0 17

#2 Schnieder, TC 1 12 12.0 12

#42 Zendejas, Ruben 1 9 9.0 9

#8 Markle, Kade 1 7 7.0 7
Totals: 28 513 18.3 92
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Scoring

Player

#1 Carr, Patrick

#18 Andritsos, Chris
#31 Pruitt, Rhett

#4 Patrick, Tyler

#32 Spaulding, Ryan
#22 Scott, Sterling
#12 Davis-Harper, Jeremy
#16 Larsen, Dylan

#3 Le Goubin, Robert
#11 Trevino, Ricardo
#9 Murphy, Tyler
#29 Bell, Chris

Team

Totals:

Interceptions

Player

#9 Murphy, Tyler

#2 Schnieder, TC

#17 Keating, Geoffery
#20 Winfield, Antoine
#11 Trevino, Ricardo
#26 Coll, Jake

Totals:
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All purpose yards
Player

#1 Carr, Patrick

#4 Patrick, Tyler

#22 Scott, Sterling
#18 Andritsos, Chris
#12 Davis-Harper, Jeremy
#5 Novak, Bayley
#29 Bell, Chris

#20 Winfield, Antoine
#3 Le Goubin, Robert
#16 Larsen, Dylan
#47 Bonaguidi, Matt
#36 Johnson, Kalif
#42 Zendejas, Ruben
#82 Moore, Hunter
#9 Murphy, Tyler

#11 Trevino, Ricardo
#48 Toups, James

#17 Keating, Geoffery
#2 Schnieder, TC

#8 Markle, Kade

#39 McCloud, Daniel
#27 Frometa, Josh
#89 Forney, Tim

#26 Coll, Jake

#33 Satcherwhite, Trevion

Totals:
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